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3. Seperegger 1993

im Raume
Feldkirchen/Donau und Umgebung

700 m Schwimmen
30,3 Km Radfahren
7,2 Km Laufen

Ergebnisse



TRIATHLON des GSV 00

S t a f f e 1 w e r t u n_ g

RANG ST-NR N A M E

VON WO

1l.ZW-Zeit

2.ZW~Zeit

-Hr I-Staffel

3.

l0.

11.

12.

23

=
Y

24

27

18

17

20

25

15

MITTER MANFRED
HOLZL JOSEF
LOFFLER THOMAS

SCHMIDT WOLFGANG +109
HOFSTATTER BRUNO
SCHMIDTHALER FRIEDRICH

PACHNER WERNER +124
HUMPELSBERGZR HORST
RUMPEL CHRISTiAN

SPIESSBERGER JOHANNES
EGARTER HORST '
DERFLER MARTIN

HARRER ADOLF +131
HERZOG HELMUT .
STOGNER CHRISTIAN

BUDER ANDREAS
LANG WOLFGANG
KERSCHBAUMER HORST

EICHINGER GERALD
SONNLEITNER MARTIN
WINDISCHHOFER GISBERT

BAUERNFEIND HERBERT
REISINGER GOTTFRIED
KRAUTL HARALD

SONNLEITNER HARALD +125

HUMER GUNTHER
LAHERSTORFER WALTER

HUBER KARL .
GRUBER HANS JORG
GRESSENBAUER GERNOT

BAD LEONFELDEN ° 6;12:44

STEfR-UAFAHR =~ @A6::8

KIRCHD-HINTERST 0.11:14

GMUNDEN

0.14:10

ALTM~ST.P-MONDS 0.14:25

ENNS-KA-ST FLOR 0.13:50

PASCHING~LEONDG 0.13:04

HORSCHING

VAAST KLAUS

0.15:51

0.14:20

0.15:19

1.00:23

1.03:28
1.03:#5
1.04:13
1.07:34
1.07:42

1.12:30

1.11:22

1.10:00

1.17:55

1.27:42

1.28:48

1.31:04

1.31:19

1.35:25

1.35:50

1.38:40

1i.41:33

1.43:43

1.51:15

_Hr II-Staffel -

#

1. 36 HELD REIN/ROLD

HGPQZLE'WALTER
HOLZINGER FRANZ

2. ‘%8 POPP ANTON

9
4

PERNKGPF MATTHAUS
GOSWEINER FRANZ

GMUNDEN

0.13:34

1.0%:30

WINDISCHGARSTEN 0.13:47 1.06:29

1.32:02

1.32229
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3. 3 NIGL HERMANN
1. JCHHOLDINGER ALBERT

HOS'MHOLDINGER WALTER ROHRBACH 0.16:08 1.11:26 1.38-+4
4. 33 RAD GERA'ARD ;

DWORSCHAK REINHOLD -~ ; o

HOCHSMANN DXETPRR " ATTNANG/PUCHHEI 0.12:10 1.06:42 1.38:59
5. 35 GRIELHUSL PETER +112 . i

HOCHLEITNER KURT o

SCHWAIGER GUNTER KA 9.11:39 1.06:33 1.39:17

6. 37 AHRER HERBERT
GLASER ERNST
WEBERNDORFER KARL WEYER 0.16:12 1.10:20 1.39:32

7. 32 NEUNDLINGER ANDREAS +121
SCHAUER JOHANN
ALTENSTRASSER MAX EFEPALING 1 0.13:39 1.08:40 1.40:00

8. 30 KALCHGRUBER RUDOLF +110
LENGAUER JOHANN
DOTZLHOFER KARL "*AST RIED 0.13:37 1.07:32  1.42:11

9. 31 KRENN HUBERT
ZAUNER BERNHARD
LOIMAYR FRITZ EFERDING 2 0.16:45 1.11:08 1.43:15

-Hr III-Staffel

1. 38 SONNLEITNER ERWIN +132
GROISS ALFRED
LANZERSTORFER GERHARD NEUFELDEN 0.13:34 1.06:28 1.38:27

2. 39 KRAUTGARTNER FRANZ
SCHULLER HANS ;
FENZL JOHANN ANSFEL. . #~2G IV 0.15:53 1.10:21 1.43:36

3. 40 ROIS RICHARD
PIRKLBAUER ALOIS e, 8 A .
BRUNNER CHRISTIAN RG IW*¥ 217231 1.16:16  1.47:55

_Hr_IV-Staffel R

1. 41 BUMSCHUH WALTER -
FINTERDORFER FRANZ :
WOGERER ERNST EFERDING 3 0.16:37 1.12:49 1.43:30
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-DAMEN Staffel
1. 1 KALTENBERGER MARGIT
HUEMER-LEHNER MILLI . o
BAUMGARTNER OTTILIE Gsv o0 0.16:35 1.04:42 1 :41:24

2. 4 HERZOG MARGIT

JINTERPLATTNER GABRIELE _ -

ARTENSTEINER SILVIA WINDISCHGARSFEN 0.15:15 1.7t1:24  1.45:04
o P e sl ‘ ' :

»

_Géste Staffel 1

1. 11 GRABNER HERWIG +148
HIESSL HUBERT

KIESENHOFER FRIEDRICH MILKDO OO 0.10:10 0.58:32  1.25:26
2. 9 SONNLEITNER WOLFGANG +140 _
ALTENHOFER ALOIS '
HONES JOSEF ZW 00 0.13:08 1.06:40  1.30:33

3. 5 MIEDLER ROLAND
HUBER GERHARD o o 16
ABLER THOMAS 1.+2.JABOG 0.14:15 1.06:32 ° 1.31:27

4. 10 SCHOBERL DAGMAR
SCHOBERL CHRISTIAN
BAUER ERHARD VAAST ALLAND 0.13:02 1.07:38 1.36:00

$. 7 STEININGER FRANZ
HORLETSEDER KLAUS ' ,
LANDL MANFRED OWR ' FELDKIRCHEN 0.15:55 1.11:13° 1.46:22

6. 6 WEBER ERWIN 1.
THORWARTL RUDOLF

WEBER ERWIN 2. OWR FELDKIRCHEN 0.14:48 1.13:51 1.47:29
_Giste Staffel 2
1.. 13 WIDERIN THOMAS
MAYR KURT ,
LADSTATTER ERICH GSV TIROL 0.12:18 1.01:54 1.27:13
Mm 2 ' J i Rt s.\ ot -._.‘./
1. 21 MAYRHOFER KARL \ und Landesmeister ' Tagesbestzeit
PICHLER PETER ] N o » L :
RENNER CHRISTIAN SCHA LINZ 0.13:55 0.57:1% '1.23:36
%. 22 LAHER WOLFGANG +127 3

FILZ HORST L
ZIMMERMANN BRUNO ROHRBACH ALPIN 0©.10:22 0.58:30 1.25:4%
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VON WO
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AuBer FKonkurrenz

104 BRUNNER PETER
£ "% HAUSER HORST

le
2.

~

Hr AK I Einzel

GRIELHUSN. PETER +35
KALCHGRUBER" . RUDQSr +30

112
110
108
123
111
107
109

JOCHER JOHANN
REDL HELMUT
BOHM FRIEDRICH

KRAMMESBERGER GERHARD
SCHMIDT WOLFGANG +16

Hr AK II Einzel

117 HINTERPLATTNER ANTON

1.
2.

115

REISCHL ERWIN

Hr Allg Rinzel

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
i0.
11.
12.
13.

127
128
124
121
i31
120
125
132
123
122
126
119
134

und Landesmeigter
LAY

ER WOLFGANG +22
HOFSTATTER SIEGFRIED +2
PACHNER WERNER +19
NEUNDLINGER ANDREAS +32

HARRER ADOLF +27

LENZ JOSEF

SONNLEITNER HARALD +25
SONNLEITNER ERWIN +38

SOSER CLAUS

WINKLER MANFRED

KALTENBRUNNER FRANZ

KRUPA GUNTHER
SOB ALFRED

Hr Géste Rinzel

143
149
i48
138
147
136
140
135
139
146
Tad

SCHIEL THOMAS
ZOIDL THOMAS

GRABNER HERWIG +11
RASZTOVITS RUSOLF

STOLF THEODOR

PRAXMAREX ALEXANDER
SONNLETTNER WOLFGANG +9

MAYEX PETER
HASERER THOMAS
FRIEDL GUNTHER

HAUSER SIEGFRIED

TRIA-GMUNDEN
o0

XA B
VAAST LIiRD
ATTNANG/PUCHH.
VORCHDORF
PAPBNEUKIRCHEN
KIRCHDORF
ANSFELDEN

MOLLN
GRAMASTETTEN

HELFENBERG
RG V
KIRCHDORF
EFERDING
ALTMUNSTER
SANDIL,

KA

ST MARTIN/MKR
HORSCHING
VOCKLABRUCK
SCHA LINZ

SCHAAST BAD KRE

FRANKENMARKT

BPD WIEN ASKO X

HSV 00
MILKDO 00
GSV-BGLD
STBKF/PZSTBB4
GSV-TIROL

ZW o0

SCHA SALZBURG
BPD LINZ

FLR 3 HORSCHING
FLR 3 HORSCHING

0.10:04
0.13:28

0.11:39

0.13:37
0.23:25
0.15:210
0.15:3%
0.16:43
0.16:18

0.17:42
0.16:17

06.10:22
0.13:01
0.11:14
0.13:39
0.14:25
0.14:49
0.14:20
0.13:34
6.15:18
0.16:14
0.15:57
0.14:45
0.17:1e6

0.09:30
0.10:15
0.10:10
0,10:59
0.11:03
0.11:17
0.13:08
0.13:45
0.14:18
0.15:31
0.20:03

1.060:28
1.10:39

1.03:53 .-

1.03:2¢
1.49:38
£.14:57
1.13:55
1.17:16
1.17:12

1.14:48
1.13:5

1.00:22
1.03:48
1.06738
1.09:19
1.10:24
1.11:18
1.08:45
1.10:22
1.20:07
1.19:54
1.19:48
1.21:57
1.21:17

0.58:47
0.58:36
0.58:32
1.02:04
1.02:02
1.03:44
1.03:50
1.06:34
1.09:27
1.11:22
1.21:14

1.28:43
1.41:01

1.31:38
1.32:31
1.42:53
1.45:21%1
1.45:59
1.51:09
1.82:10

1.46:225%
1.46:29

1.27:59
1.30:28
1.33:44
1.37:18
1.39:48
1.40:34
1.40:51
1.42:43
1.50:56¢
1.53:05
1.55:28
1.56:22
1.57:15

Tagesbestzeit

1.24:13
1.25:12
1.25:123
1.28:07
1.29:53%
1.32:50
1.233:123
1.3720n
1.38:1~
1.43:2

1.53:47



